GG

53




WCS

JA



BE




ha

1512.67 0.00] 1531.92 0.00] 1531.92 0.00
169.17 0.00[ 169.17 0.00] 169.17 0.00
121.58 0.00] 111.64 0.00] 111.64 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6.98 0.00 7.09 0.00 7.09 0.00
WC S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
196.76 0.00] 201.78 0.00] 201.78 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
69.81 0.00 56.61 0.00 56.61 0.00
16.06 0.00 15.40 0.00 15.40 0.00
2.60 0.00 2.63 0.00 2.63 0.00
44 .86 0.00 33.23 0.00 33.23 0.00
5.75 0.00 5.14 0.00 5.14 0.00
0.54 0.00 0.21 0.00 0.21 0.00
223.25 0.00| 223.37 0.00] 223.37 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




196. 6ha 200ha

117kg/ 10a 195kg/ 10a

16. 06ha 15. 25ha

2. 6ha 2. 6ha

44, 86ha 38. 1%ha

121. 45ha 120. 0Oha
/10a 88, 061 86, 632




/10a

15,130

11,370

10,890

4,840
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